
c o c k ta i l s  &  d r i n k s



bar & soft drinks

Gordons 
Gordons Pink   
Bombay  
Blue Bottle 
Tanqueray  
Tanqueray 10 
Brockmans 
Whitley Neil Classic  
Whitley Neil Rhubarb  
Whitley Neil Blood Orange 
Gin Mare 
Hendricks 
Monkey 47 
Wheadons 

gin
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15
£5.70
£5.15
£6.15
£5.15
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£6.15
£7.15
£5.15

Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry
Grey Goose
Belvedere 

vodka
 £4.70
£4.70
£7.15
£7.15

Morgan spice Gold 
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 
Havana 3 
Havana 7 
Bacardi 
Diplomatico 
Kraken 
Mount Gay 
Koko Kanu 

rum
£4.80
£4.80
£4.40
£5.15
£4.80
£6.20
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

Jameson 
Jack Daniels 
Famous Grouse 
Chivas Regal 12 
Makers Mark 
Laphroaig 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Oban 14 
Balvenie 12  
Balvenie 14 

whiskey
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.60
£7.00
£7.00
£18.00
£12.00
£7.45
£9.00

Don Julio Reposado 
Herradura Anejo
Jose Cuervo Gold Especial
Jose Cuervo Silver Especial 

tequila
£6.45
£6.75
£5.45
£5.45

Amaretto Disaronno
Archers Peach Snaps 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Cointreau 
Drambuie 
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur 
Galliano 
Grand Marnier 
Malibu 
Tia Maria 
Liqueur 43 
Limoncello

liqueurs
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

mixers £2.25

Coca Cola 
Diet Coke 
Orangina 
Lemonade 
Appletiser 
J2O Apple & Raspberry 
J2O Orange& Passionfruit 
Pineapple Juice 
Tomato  Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 

soft drinks

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50 

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25mldraught beer
Peroni
Guiness 

HALF   £3.80
N/A

PINT   £7.50
PINT   £6.50

bottled beer 330ml
Corona
Corona 0%
Peroni

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

bottled ale 330ml

Ghost Ship £6.00

brandy

cider 500ml
Rocquettes
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Hennessy VS 
Courvoisier  
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martyn XO 
Dupont Hors D’Age 
Dupont Reserve 

 £7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£16.45
£7.45
£9.45
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